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

Join 1 woman in 2 bdrm. 2 ba. apt. 
3 blocks from UO. Furnished, w/d, 
parking avail. $417/mo. + util. 
503.312.2192 or 503.602.9076 

1st week free! 1 bdrm available 
now in 2 bdrm apt. $440/mo. 1414 
Alder St. No deposit. 514-9491. 

1 bdrm in house avail now. One 
block UO bus. No pets, smoking, 
drugs. $300/mo per room. 1st, last 
$100 dep. 1 yr. lease. Share utils. 
683-5618. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 
——-- 

Edited by Will Shortz No. 0922 
ACROSS 

1 Code word for 
“A” 

5 Jostle 
10 Mockery 
14 Blackens 
15 Model Gabrielle 
1$ “Unimaginable 

as_in 
Heav'n”: Milton 

17 Understood 
18 Popular 80's- 

90's TV sitcom 
20 “Let's Make 

22 Elton John. e.g. 
23 Clarinetist Shaw 
24 _the world 
26 A different 

approach 
28 Slalom course 

move 
29 William who has 

a state named 
after him 

31 Slippery sort 
32 Lulu 
34 Shakes up 

36 In case that's 
true 

40 Olin of 
“Hollywood 
Homicide," 2003 

41 Charge 
42 *_and 

Lovers” (D. H. 
Lawrence book) 

43 Italian wine- 
growing region 

44 1973 #1 Rolling 
Stones hit 

45 Chisel or gouge 
46 Big maker of 

A.T.M.'s 
48 Yes_ 
50 Cube root of 

eight 
51 Monkey 

business 
55 Blown snow 
57 Midwest home 

of ConAgra 
58 Corp. money 

head 
60 Holy_ 
62 Tumbler 

65 Halo 
66 Newsman 

Sevareid 
67 Sauce with 

jalapeho 
68 Any of the 

Phillies, e.g. 
69 Winter 

Olympics venue 
70 Oversized 

volume 
71 “_Heartache" 

(Bonnie Tyler 
hit) 

DOWN 
1 Aleutian island 
2 Hidden dangers 
3 Player without a 

contract 
4 Dam on the Nile 
5 Suffix with east 
6 Island rings 
7 September 

equinox, and a 
hint to the starts 
of 18-& 
62-Across and 
2-, 3-, 10-, 33-, 
37- & 38-Down 

8 Yellow shade 
9 Dewy 

10 Place for a 
select group 

11 High-class, as a 
restaurant 

12 Take_(travel) 
13 Allots, with “out" 
19 Lawyer's 

undertaking 
21 Cut (off) 
25 Maserati 

competitor 
27 London theater 

district 

3unk by D«vkl J. KWwi 

28 'La Debacle" 
novelist 

30 Verb preceder 
33 Consolation of a 

sort 
35 Den 
37 Court infraction 
38 Winter driving 

aid 
39 See 64-Down 

47 Blacken 
49 Assn. 
51 Lawn Boy 

product 
52 Japanese 

porcelain 
53 Audited, with 

‘on" 
54 Conspicuous 

success 

56 Shiraz native 
59 Greek peak 
61 Boris 

Pasternak 
heroine 

63 Fed. 
construction 
overseer 

64 Airline to 
39-Down 

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.20 a minute; or, with a 
credit card, 1-800-814-5554. 
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday 
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS. 
Online subscriptions: Today's puzzle and more than 2,000 
past puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($34.95 a year). 
Share tips: nytimes.com/puzzleforum. Crosswords for young 
solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords. 


